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QUESTION 1

A new node is added to a VRTX to create a compute cluster. This node needs to access the same virtual disk as an
existing node in the VRTX. 

Which two settings need to be modified to allow the node access? (Choose two.) 

A. Assign the virtual disk Full Access on the new node 

B. Change the virtual adapter to Multiple Assignment 

C. Modify controller settings to SharedMode 

D. Map the same virtual adapter to both nodes 

Correct Answer: BC 

 

QUESTION 2

Refer to the exhibit. 

An engineer receives a pair of the modules shown to install in a pair of MXL switches. 
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Which cables does the engineer need for this module? 

A. OM4 MTP Crossover Fiber Cable (optics required) 

B. SFP+ to SFP+, 10GbE, Copper Twinax Direct Attach 

C. QSFP+ to QSFP+, 40GbE Passive Copper Direct Attach. 

D. Cat6A Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch Cable 

Correct Answer: C 

 

QUESTION 3

An engineer is configuring a new FD332 storage sled into an existing chassis in SLOT 3. The engineer is unable to
create any RAID arrays although the drives are detected. 

Which task should be completed to create RAID volumes? 

A. Import the PERC license into the iDRAC 

B. Configure RAID in Ctrl+R 

C. Change storage mode to joined in the CMC 

D. Enable the PERC in storage sled. 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 4

An engineer is in front of an FX2 chassis and notices the I/O indicator on the left ear of the chassis is flashing amber. 

What are two possible causes? (Choose two.) 

A. A network link has failed for one of the add-in PCIe NICs. 

B. There is a problem with the chassis PCIe infrastructure. 

C. A hard drive in one of the storage sleds has failed. 

D. A USB key plugged into the front of the chassis has failed. 

Correct Answer: BC 

 

QUESTION 5

An engineer has connected a monitor, keyboard, and mouse to a VRTX chassis. The engineer is unable to see or
control the first blade. 

What must the engineer do to control the first blade with a connected monitor, keyboard, and mouse? 
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A. Map the KVM to the first blade in the Front Panel menu of the CMC. 

B. Plug the monitor, keyboard, and mouse into the back of the chassis. 

C. Enable the KVM for the chassis and navigate to the first blade. 

D. Reseat the module that manages access to the monitor, keyboard and mouse. 

Correct Answer: C 
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